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Fees for Patient specific Non-NHS Services January 2026 onwards

Type of Private Service
Certificates & Forms
Signatures

Private Sick Note

'To Whom it May Concern' Letter
Sickness Accident Benefit Form
Camp America Forms

Ofsted Forms

Drug Research Unit

Firearms Questionnaire
Seafarers Medical (1st)

Seafarers Medical (Follow-up)

Medical Examinations
HGV Drivers Medical Examination
Taxi/LGV/PSV/Seafarer Medical Examination

Medical Report

Form AH2 Update Report on Parent/Carer
Full Report / Fostering Report

Court of Protection / Power of Attorney
Foster Carers Short Breaks

Assessment of Capacity

Clinical Trials

Reports for Insurance Companies

GPR

GPR with Examination

Additional Information (Supplement to Original Report)
Insurance Questionnaires

Targeted Report

Private Medical Examination for Reports

Travel Abroad

Travel Cancellation Forms

Private Consultations
Routine Consultation (Overseas Visitors Not Eligible for NHS
Treatment)

Private Prescription
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Lion Health Current

Price
41.67
41.67
41.67
50.00
62.50

100.00
14.17
62.50

120.83
58.33

Price
133.33
133.33

Price
41.67
133.33
125.00
20.83
133.33
45.83

Price
133.33
183.33

41.67
45.83
100.00
50.00

Price
54.17

Price

75.00
30.00
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VAT
8.33
8.33
8.33
10.00
12.50
20.00
2.83
12.50
2417
11.67

VAT
26.67
26.67

VAT
8.33
26.67
25.00
4.17
26.67
9.17

VAT
26.67
36.67
8.33
9.17
20.00
10.00

VAT
10.83

VAT

exempt

exempt

prices
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Total
50.00
50.00
50.00
60.00
75.00

120.00
17.00
75.00

145.00
70.00

Total
160.00
160.00

Total
50.00
160.00
150.00
25.00
160.00
55.00

Total
160.00
220.00

50.00
55.00
120.00
60.00

Total
65.00

Total

75.00
30.00



